Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey Skellern - (903671) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.59
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Date

03/12/17
24/1118
24/11/16
01/10/16
30/01/16
22/11/15
13/07/14
02/11/14
18/10/15
07/03/15
22/06/14
03/10/15
07/03/15
03/11/13
09/03/13
22/03/14
12/10/14
11/05/14
09/03/13
12/05/13
05/10/13
16/12/12
30/09/12
11/03/12
25/09/11

Meet

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014

City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

ASA National County Teams Division 2
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire Cup

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Club Champs

Venue

HERTFORDSHIRE
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Whittlesey
Cambridge
Cambridge
Norwich
Sheffield
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Ipswich
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Braintree
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2

4

3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2

2
Co Cambridge 3

2

2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2

4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
31.06
30.59
31.58
32.60
32.84
34.08
34.32
35.52
34.36
35.91
34.26
36.59
34.20
34.37
36.61
36.58
36.22
39.10
38.32
36.46
38.08
39.83
41.29
42.48
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Date

24/11118
03/12/17
24/11/16
01/10/16
30/01/16
22/11/15
18/10/15
03/10/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
02/11/14
12/10/14
13/07/14
22/06/14
11/05/14
22/03/14
03/11/13
05/10/13
12/05/13
09/03/13
09/03/13
16/12/12
30/09/12
11/03/12
25/09/11

Meet

CITY OF CAMBRIDGE CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

City of Cambridge Club Championships

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Club Championships

ASA National County Teams Division 2
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Norwich Big Bang Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge SC July Open 2014
Cambridgeshire Cup

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
City of Cambridge Club Championships
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Club Champs

Venue

Cambridge
HERTFORDSHIRE
Cambridge
Cambridge
Whittlesey
Cambridge
Sheffield
Cambridge
Peterborough
Peterborough
Norwich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Ipswich
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough
Peterborough
Braintree
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level
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